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VINELAND SUMMER SERIES RACE #3 5K
Vineland NJ July 30th 2014

COMPLETE RESULTS

                         
                          
Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== = 
    1   382 MATTHEW CROW        M 18 VINELAND        NJ   Male Winner    18:41  6:01   1/40   M 
    2   605 BRANDON PLATT       M 31 MILLVILLE       NJ     2nd Male     18:57  6:06   2/40   M 
    3   470 ALEX SLOWINSKI      M 16 VINELAND        NJ     3rd Male     19:35  6:18   3/40   M 
    4   387 JOSUE DOLORES       M 16 VINELAND        NJ   1/12   M1419   19:55  6:25   4/40   M 
    5   497 HARRISON MAYO       M 16 VINELAND        NJ   2/12   M1419   20:33  6:37   5/40   M 
    6   438 THOMAS MILLER       M 19 VINELAND        NJ   3/12   M1419   20:37  6:38   6/40   M 
    7   409 AHMAD GRAVES-EL     M 39 VINELAND        NJ   1/1    M3039   20:52  6:43   7/40   M 
    8   379 MICHAEL CORATHERS   M 54 VINELAND        NJ   1/6    M5059   20:59  6:46   8/40   M 
    9   442 NATHAN MOONEY       M 25 VINELAND        NJ   1/6    M2029   20:59  6:46   9/40   M 
   10   499 WILLIAM DIETRICH    M 15 DENNISVILLE     NJ   4/12   M1419   21:08  6:48  10/40   M
 
   11   450 COY ORANGE          M 48 VINELAND        NJ   1/7    M4049   21:29  6:55  11/40   M 
   12   398 LATHON FINNEY       M 17 VINELAND        NJ   5/12   M1419   21:40  6:59  12/40   M 
   13   375 MICHAEL CEPHAS      M 16 VINELAND        NJ   6/12   M1419   21:40  6:59  13/40   M 
   14   486 NORBY VONDRA        M 58 PITTSGROVE      NJ   2/6    M5059   21:51  7:02  14/40   M 
   15   459 CHRIS RIZZO         M 14 HAMMONTON       NJ   7/12   M1419   22:16  7:10  15/40   M 
   16   447 MR OKELO            M 43 VINELAND        NJ   2/7    M4049   22:37  7:17  16/40   M 
   17   384 AARON DICKEL        M 15 VINELAND        NJ   8/12   M1419   22:47  7:20  17/40   M 
   18   373 SYDNEY CAROMANO     F 12 VINELAND        NJ   Female Winner  22:52  7:22   1/53   F 
   19   419 KAYLA JACKSON       F 17 VINELAND        NJ     2nd Female   23:40  7:37   2/53   F 
   20   439 RAELYNNE MILLER     F 13 MILLVILLE       NJ     3rd Female   23:43  7:38   3/53   F
 
   21   376 RYAN CHRISTIE       M 26 BRIDGETON       NJ   2/6    M2029   23:44  7:39  18/40   M 
   22   435 PAUL MCISAAC        M 29 VINELAND        NJ   3/6    M2029   24:23  7:51  19/40   M 
   23   364 JACKIE ASKINS       F 18 VINELAND        NJ   1/26   F1419   24:23  7:51   4/53   F 
   24   496 ANNA CENTUOLO       F 34 VINELAND        NJ   1/6    F3039   24:24  7:52   5/53   F 
   25   445 ISAAC OCHOA         M 13 VINELAND        NJ   1/4    M0013   24:37  7:56  20/40   M 
   26   385 HANNA DIETRICH      F 17 DENNISVILLE     NJ   2/26   F1419   24:43  7:58   6/53   F 
   27   449 EMILY O'NEILL       F 14 VINELAND        NJ   3/26   F1419   24:53  8:01   7/53   F 
   28   428 AMBER LUPTON        F 12 MILLVILLE       NJ   1/7    F0013   24:59  8:03   8/53   F 
   29   448 AUDREY O'NEILL      F 14 VINELAND        NJ   4/26   F1419   25:02  8:04   9/53   F 
   30   372 DENNON CAMPANELLA   M 16 VINELAND        NJ   9/12   M1419   25:10  8:06  21/40   M
 
   31   386 SUZY DIETRICH       F 11 DENNISVILLE     NJ   2/7    F0013   25:10  8:06  10/53   F 
   32   397 RACHEL FAY          F 17 VINELAND        NJ   5/26   F1419   25:16  8:08  11/53   F 
   33   443 CARLOS MOTOS        M 17 VINELAND        NJ  10/12   M1419   25:16  8:08  22/40   M 
   34   441 PETE MONAGHAN       M 59 STRATFORD       NJ   3/6    M5059   25:32  8:13  23/40   M 
   35   611 JEFF GROSS          M 52 VINELAND        NJ   4/6    M5059   26:21  8:29  24/40   M 
   36   425 AUBRIE LIMCKS       F 17 VINELAND        NJ   6/26   F1419   26:26  8:31  12/53   F 
   37   394 GIOVANNI ESPANA     M 14 VINELAND        NJ  11/12   M1419   26:40  8:35  25/40   M 
   38   404 KAYLA GARCIA        F 15 VINELAND        NJ   7/26   F1419   26:44  8:37  13/53   F 
   39   453 LORENA RAMIREZ      F 26 VINELAND        NJ   1/7    F2029   26:48  8:38  14/53   F 
   40   458 LEO RIZZO           M 43 HAMMONTON       NJ   3/7    M4049   26:53  8:39  26/40   M
 
   41   410 AMANDA GRISMAN      F 18 VINELAND        NJ   8/26   F1419   26:54  8:40  15/53   F 
   42   406 DAVID GARCIA        M 45 VINELAND        NJ   4/7    M4049   27:39  8:54  27/40   M 
   43   383 NICOLE CROW         F 18 VINELAND        NJ   9/26   F1419   28:05  9:03  16/53   F 
   44   371 SHANNON BRUCE       F 14 VINELAND        NJ  10/26   F1419   28:13  9:05  17/53   F 
   45   606 CONSTANCE DANIELS   F 31 VINELAND        NJ   2/6    F3039   28:18  9:07  18/53   F 
   46   446 VERONICA OCHOA      F 15 VINELAND        NJ  11/26   F1419   28:25  9:09  19/53   F 
   47   487 DENISE VONDRA       F 59 PITTSGROVE      NJ   1/1    F5059   28:35  9:12  20/53   F 
   48   471 JEAN SMITH          F 66 VINELAND        NJ   1/1    F6069   28:46  9:16  21/53   F 
   49   465 LENNASIN ROSS       F 15 VINELAND        NJ  12/26   F1419   28:46  9:16  22/53   F 
   50   461 BRITTANY RODRIGUEZ  F 17 VINELAND        NJ  13/26   F1419   29:14  9:25  23/53   F 

 
Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== = 
   51   610 TESSA SCHMITT       F 24 BRIDGETON       NJ   2/7    F2029   29:18  9:26  24/53   F 
   52   472 RICHARD SMITH       M 58 VINELAND        NJ   5/6    M5059   29:20  9:27  28/40   M 
   53   363 CHARLES APPRENDI    M 59 VINELAND        NJ   6/6    M5059   29:53  9:37  29/40   M 
   54   479 JOSH TAYLOR         M 25 MILLVILLE       NJ   4/6    M2029   29:53  9:37  30/40   M 
   55   415 NANCY HAMMER        F 44 VINELAND        NJ   1/2    F4049   29:53  9:37  25/53   F 
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   56   603 MANUEL CRUZABO      M 44 VINELAND        NJ   5/7    M4049   29:53  9:37  31/40   M 
   57   423 RICH LAWRENCE       M 42 VINELAND        NJ   6/7    M4049   29:53  9:37  32/40   M 
   58   609 WILLIAM SCHMITT     M 26 BRIDGETON       NJ   5/6    M2029   30:39  9:52  33/40   M 
   59   413 RILEY GUINAN        F 18 VINELAND        NJ  14/26   F1419   30:39  9:52  26/53   F 
   60   366 CARRIE BERMUDEZ     F 32 VINELAND        NJ   3/6    F3039   30:39  9:52  27/53   F
 
   61   436 MEL MECK            M 63 SEWELL          NJ   1/1    M6069   30:39  9:52  34/40   M 
   62   392 JANI EDWARDS        F 29 VINELAND        NJ   3/7    F2029   30:39  9:52  28/53   F 
   63   462 CAITLENE RODRIGUEZ  F 11 VINELAND        NJ   3/7    F0013   30:39  9:52  29/53   F 
   64   400 REBECCA FIST        F 38 VINELAND        NJ   4/6    F3039   32:32 10:29  30/53   F 
   65   418 GABRIELLE HIGBEE    F 24 VINELAND        NJ   4/7    F2029   32:45 10:33  31/53   F 
   66   604 GRACE HARTMAN       F 13 MILLVILLE       NJ   4/7    F0013   33:13 10:42  32/53   F 
   67   485 JOE VELEZ           M 45 VINELAND        NJ   7/7    M4049   33:40 10:50  35/40   M 
   68   411 NATALIE GROSS       F 23 VINELAND        NJ   5/7    F2029   33:41 10:51  33/53   F 
   69   601 ZAIRE TAYLOR        F 14 VINELAND        NJ  15/26   F1419   33:42 10:51  34/53   F 
   70   493 JORDAN TILDEN       F 14 VINELAND        NJ  16/26   F1419   33:43 10:51  35/53   F
 
   71   492 JAYDE TEDESCO       F 13 VINELAND        NJ   5/7    F0013   33:43 10:52  36/53   F 
   72   412 KRISTA GROSS        F 26 VINELAND        NJ   6/7    F2029   35:04 11:18  37/53   F 
   73   444 ADRIAN NOON         F 31 VINELAND        NJ   5/6    F3039   35:05 11:18  38/53   F 
   74   489 ANGELICA YOU        F 16 VINELAND        NJ  17/26   F1419   35:56 11:34  39/53   F 
   75   602 KAYLA CRUZABO       F 15 VINELAND        NJ  18/26   F1419   35:56 11:34  40/53   F 
   76   490 ANGELICA SANTIAGO   F 16 VINELAND        NJ  19/26   F1419   36:11 11:39  41/53   F 
   77   365 SYDNIE BENNETT      F 15 VINELAND        NJ  20/26   F1419   37:11 11:58  42/53   F 
   78   612 JENNIE ESPANA       F 08 VINELAND        NJ   6/7    F0013   37:14 11:59  43/53   F 
   79   494 UNIQUE CEUS         F 14 VINELAND        NJ  21/26   F1419   37:19 12:01  44/53   F 
   80   495 ROSALEE CRESCENDI   F 14 VINELAND        NJ  22/26   F1419   37:20 12:01  45/53   F
 
   81   426 ALONDRA LOPEZ       F 15 VINELAND        NJ  23/26   F1419   37:21 12:02  46/53   F 
   82   395 ANTHONY ESPANA      M 09 VINELAND        NJ   2/4    M0013   38:48 12:30  36/40   M 
   83   405 DABIANA GARCIA      F 27 MILLVILLE       NJ   7/7    F2029   39:02 12:34  47/53   F 
   84   457 BIANCA RIVERA       F 40 VINELAND        NJ   2/2    F4049   40:45 13:07  48/53   F 
   85   483 BRENDAN VELEZ       M 14 VINELAND        NJ  12/12   M1419   45:34 14:40  37/40   M 
   86   416 NATASHA HARDEN      F 30 MILLVILLE       NJ   6/6    F3039   47:30 15:18  49/53   F 
   87   607 DIAMOND CISROW      F 15 MILLVILLE       NJ  24/26   F1419   47:31 15:18  50/53   F 
   88   396 MICHAEL ESPANA      M 06 VINELAND        NJ   3/4    M0013   47:59 15:27  38/40   M 
   89   388 XAVIER ECCHEVARIA   M 10 VINELAND        NJ   4/4    M0013   48:06 15:29  39/40   M 
   90   463 MIKEALA RODRIGUEZ   F 08 VINELAND        NJ   7/7    F0013   48:31 15:37  51/53   F 
   91   468 LOUIS SANTOS        M 22 VINELAND        NJ   6/6    M2029   52:00 16:45  40/40   M 
   92   500 QUANISHA COOPER     F 14 VINELAND        NJ  25/26   F1419   52:01 16:45  52/53   F 
   93   498 ASJAH STUBBS        F 14 VINELAND        NJ  26/26   F1419   52:01 16:45  53/53   F 
​
                 

 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST **************

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

    1   373 SYDNEY CAROMANO     12 VINELAND        NJ                 22:52 
    2   419 KAYLA JACKSON       17 VINELAND        NJ                 23:40 
    3   439 RAELYNNE MILLER     13 MILLVILLE       NJ                 23:43
 
                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

    1   382 MATTHEW CROW        18 VINELAND        NJ                 18:41 
    2   605 BRANDON PLATT       31 MILLVILLE       NJ                 18:57 
    3   470 ALEX SLOWINSKI      16 VINELAND        NJ                 19:35 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  00 - 13 (Awards Top 3)

    1    28   428 AMBER LUPTON        12 MILLVILLE          NJ   24:59 
    2    31   386 SUZY DIETRICH       11 DENNISVILLE        NJ   25:10 
    3    63   462 CAITLENE RODRIGUEZ  11 VINELAND           NJ   30:39 
    4    66   604 GRACE HARTMAN       13 MILLVILLE          NJ   33:13 
    5    71   492 JAYDE TEDESCO       13 VINELAND           NJ   33:43 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  00 - 13 (Awards Top 3)

    1    25   445 ISAAC OCHOA         13 VINELAND           NJ   24:37 
    2    82   395 ANTHONY ESPANA      09 VINELAND           NJ   38:48 
    3    88   396 MICHAEL ESPANA      06 VINELAND           NJ   47:59 
    4    89   388 XAVIER ECCHEVARIA   10 VINELAND           NJ   48:06 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  14 - 19 (Awards Top 3)



    1    23   364 JACKIE ASKINS       18 VINELAND           NJ   24:23 
    2    26   385 HANNA DIETRICH      17 DENNISVILLE        NJ   24:43 
    3    27   449 EMILY O'NEILL       14 VINELAND           NJ   24:53 
    4    29   448 AUDREY O'NEILL      14 VINELAND           NJ   25:02 
    5    32   397 RACHEL FAY          17 VINELAND           NJ   25:16 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  14 - 19 (Awards Top 3)

    1     4   387 JOSUE DOLORES       16 VINELAND           NJ   19:55 
    2     5   497 HARRISON MAYO       16 VINELAND           NJ   20:33 
    3     6   438 THOMAS MILLER       19 VINELAND           NJ   20:37 
    4    10   499 WILLIAM DIETRICH    15 DENNISVILLE        NJ   21:08 
    5    12   398 LATHON FINNEY       17 VINELAND           NJ   21:40 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29 (Awards Top 3)

    1    39   453 LORENA RAMIREZ      26 VINELAND           NJ   26:48 
    2    51   610 TESSA SCHMITT       24 BRIDGETON          NJ   29:18 
    3    62   392 JANI EDWARDS        29 VINELAND           NJ   30:39 
    4    65   418 GABRIELLE HIGBEE    24 VINELAND           NJ   32:45 
    5    68   411 NATALIE GROSS       23 VINELAND           NJ   33:41 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29 (Awards Top 3)

    1     9   442 NATHAN MOONEY       25 VINELAND           NJ   20:59 
    2    21   376 RYAN CHRISTIE       26 BRIDGETON          NJ   23:44 
    3    22   435 PAUL MCISAAC        29 VINELAND           NJ   24:23 
    4    54   479 JOSH TAYLOR         25 MILLVILLE          NJ   29:53 
    5    58   609 WILLIAM SCHMITT     26 BRIDGETON          NJ   30:39 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39 (Awards Top 3)

    1    24   496 ANNA CENTUOLO       34 VINELAND           NJ   24:24 
    2    45   606 CONSTANCE DANIELS   31 VINELAND           NJ   28:18 
    3    60   366 CARRIE BERMUDEZ     32 VINELAND           NJ   30:39 
    4    64   400 REBECCA FIST        38 VINELAND           NJ   32:32 
    5    73   444 ADRIAN NOON         31 VINELAND           NJ   35:05 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39 (Awards Top 3)

    1     7   409 AHMAD GRAVES-EL     39 VINELAND           NJ   20:52 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49 (Awards Top 3)

    1    55   415 NANCY HAMMER        44 VINELAND           NJ   29:53 
    2    84   457 BIANCA RIVERA       40 VINELAND           NJ   40:45 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49 (Awards Top 3)

    1    11   450 COY ORANGE          48 VINELAND           NJ   21:29 
    2    16   447 MR OKELO            43 VINELAND           NJ   22:37 
    3    40   458 LEO RIZZO           43 HAMMONTON          NJ   26:53 
    4    42   406 DAVID GARCIA        45 VINELAND           NJ   27:39 
    5    56   603 MANUEL CRUZABO      44 VINELAND           NJ   29:53 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59 (Awards Top 3)

    1    47   487 DENISE VONDRA       59 PITTSGROVE         NJ   28:35 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59 (Awards Top 3)

    1     8   379 MICHAEL CORATHERS   54 VINELAND           NJ   20:59 
    2    14   486 NORBY VONDRA        58 PITTSGROVE         NJ   21:51 
    3    34   441 PETE MONAGHAN       59 STRATFORD          NJ   25:32 
    4    35   611 JEFF GROSS          52 VINELAND           NJ   26:21 
    5    52   472 RICHARD SMITH       58 VINELAND           NJ   29:20 

                  MALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69 (Awards Top 3)

    1    61   436 MEL MECK            63 SEWELL             NJ   30:39 

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69 (Awards Top 3)

    1    48   471 JEAN SMITH          66 VINELAND           NJ   28:46 



                  MALE AGE GROUP  70 - 99 (Awards Top 3)

                 FEMALE AGE GROUP  70 - 99 (Awards Top 3)

                                                             


